Keeping the World Flowing
Electric actuators for advanced
automation of large control valves
Combining high thrust output with a 4.5"
(114.3 mm) stroke length, CML now enables
the automation of larger control valves with
higher pressure ratings.
Modulating Thrust Seating Thrust
lbf kN lbf kN
CML-1500 1,500 6.7 2,250 10
CML-3000 3,000 13.3 4,500 20
CML-1500 and CML-3000 maintain the array of features
and functions available with the existing CMA range while
substantially extending the performance capabilities for direct
drive linear valves.

Electric Actuators and Control Systems
Fluid Power Actuators and Control Systems
USA
Rotork Controls Inc.
tel	 +1 (585) 247 2304
fax	 +1 (585) 247 2308
email	 info@rotork.com
PUB094-023-00
Issue 12/18
CML-1500 and CML-3000
Linear Control Valve Actuators
Model
 Min Modulating Thrust  Max Modulating Thrust Max Seating Thrust* Max Speed Max Stroke
lbf N lbf N lbf N inches/sec mm/sec inches mm
CML-100 60 267 100 445 150 667 0.25 6.35 1.5 38.1
CML-250 150 667 250 1,112 375 1,668 0.13 3.18 1.5 38.1
CML-750 450 2,002 750 3,336 1,125 5,004 0.13 3.18 2.0 50.8
CML-1500 900 4,003 1,500 6,672 2,250 10,009 0.23 5.72 4.5 114.3
CML-3000 1,800 8,007 3,000 13,345 4,500 20,017 0.23 5.72 4.5 114.3
CML: Linear Actuator
Performance summary